
HALSTEAD GOVERNOR DECLARATIONS AND ATTENDANCE FOR 2022/23 

Forename Surname 

Category 

& End of 

Term of 

Office P
e
c
u

n
ia

ry
  

In
te

re
st

 Full Governing Board 

14/

09/

22 

08/

12/

22 

01/

02/

23 

26/

04/

23 

12/07

/23 

 

Sue SAHEED 
Headteach

er 
 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

 

Vicky MARSH 

Executive 

Headteach

er 

 ✓ ✓ ✓ AP ✓ 
 

Laura ALLEN 

Co-Opted 

Governor 

15/12/2024 

 ✓ ✓ ✓ AP ✓ 

 

Sue GREGORY 

Parent 

Governor 

09/02/202 

 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

 

Jonathan KEARLEY 

Parent 

Governor 

15/10/2023 

 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 
 

Hetal PATEL 
Staff 

Governor 
 AP ✓ ✓ ✓ AP  

Sarah EEDE 

Parent 

Governor 

07/12/2026 

 AB ✓ ✓ ✓ AB  

Nick SCOTT 

Parent 

Governor 

11/02/2024 

 ✓ AP ✓ ✓ ✓ 
 

LISA CARTER 

Staff 

Governor 

25/04/2027 

     ✓ 

 

 

AB – Absent from meeting 

AP – Apologies received and accepted 

 


