## HALSTEAD GOVERNOR DECLARATIONS AND ATTENDANCE FOR 2022/23

Forename	Surname	Category & End of Term of Office	Pecuniary Interest	Full Governing Board					
				14/ 09/ 22	08/ 12/ 22	01/ 02/ 23	26/ 04/ 23	12/07 /23	
Sue	SAHEED	Headteach er		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Vicky	MARSH	Executive Headteach er		✓	✓	✓	AP	✓	
Laura	ALLEN	Co-Opted Governor 15/12/2024		✓	✓	✓	AP	<b>✓</b>	
Sue	GREGORY	Parent Governor 09/02/202		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Jonathan	KEARLEY	Parent Governor 15/10/2023		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Hetal	PATEL	Staff Governor		AP	✓	✓	✓	AP	
Sarah	EEDE	Parent Governor 07/12/2026		AB	✓	✓	✓	AB	
Nick	SCOTT	Parent Governor 11/02/2024		✓	AP	✓	<b>✓</b>	✓	
LISA	CARTER	Staff Governor 25/04/2027						✓	

AB – Absent from meeting AP – Apologies received and accepted